
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Over > St Ives
all times from 8 July 2019

Service operated by Dews Coaches Ltd under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
please call 0345 045 0675

15 Bus timetable



Over > St Ives                                                                                       service 15

MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY                                                              

Over, New Road, opp Cemetery                                                                       10:25
Over, Station Road, The Doles                                                                            10:28
Swavesey, Station Road, Chequers Court                                                   10:30
Swavesey, Boxworth End, opp Rose & Crown Road                             10:33
Fen Drayton, High Street, opp Horse and Gate Street                          10:40
Fenstanton, High Street, opp Chequer Street                                            10:47
St Ives, Morrisons                                                                                                      10:55
St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2)                                                    11:01

      

MONDAY & FRIDAY ONLY                                                              

St Ives, Market Road, Bus Station (Bay 2)                                                  13:40
St Ives, Morrisons                                                                                                      13:46
Fenstanton, High Street, Chequer Street                                                      13:54
Fen Drayton, High Street, Horse and Gate Street                                     14:03
Swavesey, Boxworth End, Rose & Crown Road                                        14:11
Swavesey, Station Road, opp Chequers Court                                          14:13
Over, New Road, opp Cemetery                                                                       14:15
Over, Station Road, The Doles                                                                         14:18

St Ives > Over                                                                                       service 15

Operated by Dews Coaches Ltd under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council


